
EVALUATIONS NATIONALES
FINAL RESULTS

R4 - Mixed 10m Air Rifle Standing SH2 - M2

CNTS

WED 21 JUN 2023, START TIME 12:05

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

640.4IDFDE LA FOREST Tanguy1101 106.5 106.7 107.6 106.6 106.6 106.4

Final shots: 255.410.9 10.2 10.8 10.3 10.5 10.8 10.6 10.3 10.7 10.7

10.8 10.5 10.7 10.7 10.6 10.9 10.6 10.7 10.8 10.7

10.6 10.8 10.5 10.7

626.2F-CQUITTET Alain1232 105.5 103.2 105.3 104.0 103.5 104.7

Final shots: 251.510.3 10.0 10.6 10.7 10.8 10.2 10.7 10.5 10.4 10.7

10.8 10.7 10.1 10.2 10.2 10.4 10.5 10.8 10.4 10.4

10.4 10.8 10.2 10.7

629.9LORLIOT Kevin1203 106.2 105.4 105.2 103.7 103.8 105.6

Final shots: 248.49.7 10.4 10.6 10.1 10.3 10.0 10.5 10.4 10.3 10.4

10.8 10.5 10.5 10.3 10.4 10.4 10.7 10.4 10.3 10.3

10.5 10.2 10.4 10.0

618.2P-CDOUSSAINT Lydie1124 101.9 104.1 104.4 102.6 103.1 102.1

Final shots: 244.610.7 10.5 10.2 9.9 10.3 10.2 9.9 10.3 10.7 9.7

10.5 9.4 9.6 10.3 10.2 10.6 10.1 10.5 10.3 10.4

10.0 10.1 9.7 10.5

Protest Date / Time:

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 4; Total number of athletes: 6

Legend B13EFC31

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation

Version of 21 JUN 2023, 12:16 F200000IA2106231205.1.AR60_R4X.0.001.pdf 829F 14 Page 1 of 1

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER



EVALUATIONS NATIONALES
RESULTS

R4 - Mixed 10m Air Rifle Standing SH2 - M2
Qualification

CNTS

WED 21 JUN 2023, START TIME 10:00

TotalFP Bib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

640.4IDFDE LA FOREST Tanguy110641 106.5 106.7 107.6 106.6 106.6 106.4

629.9LORLIOT Kevin120702 106.2 105.4 105.2 103.7 103.8 105.6

626.2F-CQUITTET Alain123663 105.5 103.2 105.3 104.0 103.5 104.7

622.7PICFAGNON Vincent113604 103.1 103.5 104.0 105.4 103.2 103.5

619.5NPCRAMBERT Christophe124625 101.6 102.8 104.4 103.8 102.0 104.9

618.2P-CDOUSSAINT Lydie112686 101.9 104.1 104.4 102.6 103.1 102.1

Protest Date / Time:

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 6; Total number of athletes: 6

Legend 9C6A9373

Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point Nat Nation

Version of 21 JUN 2023, 11:11 Q200000IA2106231000.1.AR60_R4X.0.001.pdf 829F 14 Page 1 of 1

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER



EVALUATIONS NATIONALES
FINAL RESULTS

R4 - Mixed 10m Air Rifle Standing SH2 - M1

CNTS

TUE 20 JUN 2023, START TIME 16:55

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

639.0IDFDE LA FOREST Tanguy1101 106.5 106.8 106.8 105.5 107.1 106.3

Final shots: 254.910.4 10.7 10.7 10.5 10.3 10.7 10.5 10.4 10.6 10.7

10.7 10.5 10.9 10.6 10.7 10.9 10.6 10.7 10.3 10.7

10.7 10.8 10.7 10.6

631.0LORLIOT Kevin1202 104.1 105.8 104.5 106.1 105.6 104.9

Final shots: 252.710.8 10.6 10.3 10.6 10.5 10.3 10.8 10.4 10.8 10.6

10.3 10.5 10.3 10.4 10.3 10.6 10.6 10.2 10.8 10.7

10.2 10.6 10.7 10.8

626.7GBRCOCKBILL Ryan1093 105.6 104.7 104.1 104.8 104.3 103.2

Final shots: 251.99.9 10.7 10.5 10.4 10.7 10.3 10.5 10.6 10.4 10.8

10.5 10.1 10.2 10.7 10.3 10.6 10.6 10.5 10.6 10.6

10.7 10.4 10.4 10.9

630.1PICFAGNON Vincent1134 104.5 105.6 105.0 104.8 105.2 105.0

Final shots: 251.410.6 10.3 10.3 10.4 10.6 9.8 10.3 10.7 10.8 10.3

10.6 9.9 10.4 10.7 9.7 10.4 10.6 10.6 10.8 10.6

10.8 10.8 10.9 10.5

628.2F-CQUITTET Alain1235 105.0 103.7 104.9 105.1 104.5 105.0

Final shots: 249.310.5 10.9 10.6 10.3 10.0 9.9 10.9 10.2 10.5 10.4

9.5 10.8 10.5 10.3 10.7 10.1 10.2 10.1 10.5 10.6

10.5 10.5 10.0 10.8

622.5NPCRAMBERT Christophe1246 102.2 104.2 104.6 103.3 104.0 104.2

Final shots: 245.210.5 10.3 10.4 10.2 9.4 9.5 10.2 10.4 10.3 10.3

10.2 10.3 9.6 9.9 10.4 10.0 9.9 10.6 10.6 10.4

10.2 10.7 10.6 10.3

615.3P-CDOUSSAINT Lydie1127 103.3 100.3 102.5 101.7 104.0 103.5

Final shots: 241.99.8 9.8 10.7 10.7 9.9 9.7 10.8 10.5 9.7 10.8

10.0 10.6 10.7 10.0 9.9 9.7 9.0 9.6 10.5 10.0

10.0 9.7 9.2 10.6

Protest Date / Time:

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 7; Total number of athletes: 7

Legend 6F4FEA68

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation

Version of 20 JUN 2023, 17:25 F200000IA2006231655.1.AR60_R4X.0.001.pdf 829F 10 Page 1 of 1
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EVALUATIONS NATIONALES
RESULTS

R4 - Mixed 10m Air Rifle Standing SH2 - M1
Qualification

CNTS

TUE 20 JUN 2023, START TIME 15:00

TotalFP Bib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4 5 6

639.0IDFDE LA FOREST Tanguy110501 106.5 106.8 106.8 105.5 107.1 106.3

631.0LORLIOT Kevin120522 104.1 105.8 104.5 106.1 105.6 104.9

630.1PICFAGNON Vincent113403 104.5 105.6 105.0 104.8 105.2 105.0

628.2F-CQUITTET Alain123424 105.0 103.7 104.9 105.1 104.5 105.0

626.7GBRCOCKBILL Ryan109445 105.6 104.7 104.1 104.8 104.3 103.2

622.5NPCRAMBERT Christophe124486 102.2 104.2 104.6 103.3 104.0 104.2

615.3P-CDOUSSAINT Lydie112467 103.3 100.3 102.5 101.7 104.0 103.5

Protest Date / Time:

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 7; Total number of athletes: 7

Legend B720EF31

Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point Nat Nation

Version of 20 JUN 2023, 16:15 Q200000IA2006231500.1.AR60_R4X.0.001.pdf 829F 10 Page 1 of 1
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